Certification at IOCL, Lube Blending Plant, SIlvassa 

3.  
PLACE OF WORK : Plot No: 75/1, Village: Karajgam, 

PO: Amboli, Silvassa-396230 

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu 

GSTIN No of IOCL:   26AAACI1681G1ZR 

4.  ESTIMATED VALUE OF 

WORK 

: Rs. 6,77,320/- (Rupees Six Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand 

Three Hundred Twenty Only) including GST @18%. 

5.  TENDER FEE : Nil. Bidders are required to download the tender 

documents free of cost from IOCL e-tender website 

(https://iocletenders.gov.in) 

6.  EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

: 
NIL.  However, declaration as per Annexure – I to be